The TE100-SK1 is designed as a total solution for connecting
two personal computers to enable them to share files,
printers, fax servers, and/or email. TRENDnet’s TE100-SK1
features a 5-Port 100Base-TX hub and two 10/100Mbps Fast
Ethernet cards. TRENDnet’s network starter kits are specially
designed for home and small office use and can support up to
5 network nodes without expansion. There is enough room on
the hub to add a server, network printer, and a third personal

Email: sales@trendware.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
TRENDnet
TRENDware, USA
R
TE-SK1:  5-Port 10Base-T Hub Ethernet Starter Kit
     (2 x TE-PCIWT, 1 x TE-500, 2 x 15' CAT 5 cables)
TE100-SK1:  5-Port 100Base-T Hub Fast Ethernet Starter Kit
     (2 x TE100-PCIW, 1 x TE100-H5E, 2 x 15'  CAT 5 cables)
TE100-SK2:  4-Port 10/100Mbps Dual Speed Starter Kit
     (1 x TE100-PCIWplus, 1x TE100-DX4PCI, 1 x 15' CAT 5 cables)
TE100-SK3:  5-Port 10/100Mbps Switch Fast Ethernet
Network Kit
      (2 x TE100-PCIWN, 1x TE100-S55E, 2 x 20' CAT 5 cables)
TE100-SK3plus: 5-Port 10/100Mbps Switch Fast Ethernet
Network Kit
     (2 x TE100-PCIWN, 1x TE100-S55Eplus, 2 x 20' CAT 5 cables)
TE100-SK4: 10/100Mbps Switched Fast Ethernet Network Kit
     (2 x TE100-PCIWN, 1 x TE100-S5P, 2 x 15" CAT 5 cable)
ULR